29/04/2017
Puntos

1.102,00
1.000,00
856,00
738,00
680,00
670,00
640,00
640,00
620,00
544,00
536,00
512,00
494,00
408,00
408,00
402,00
306,00
294,00
272,00
268,00
256,00
204,00
196,00
136,00
134,00
128,00
118,00
98,00

kec
FCA.40054
PKR.Il 127587
459322
460352
465261
471247
462588
460350
457507
FCMH.3173-A
DS.678835
457327
FCMG.5354-B
463667
461832
469390
463674
991003000020063
467477
02-31251-17
461296
RKF.4711035
462028
463867
471687
460965
458563
460647

Final Cachorro 2017.

nombre
ROCK IT SOUL SERENADE

FULLHOUSE BULL'S (FCI) RA "S AL GHUL
MALAK BINT ONUR VON HAUSSMAN
AMELIA DE HIMMELSTEIN

ONA DE AZPEITIA

FULLHOUSE BULL'S (FCI) RA'S AL GHUL
POSEIDON REY PURE BLOOD

DINKY DE HIMMELSTEIN

JON SNOW OF ANDES KILIMA
MAJESTEC ELITE LENNOX (HERRERA) MEX.FCI
REATA'S TRU LOVE

AUSTIN MORE THAN A FRIEND

INDIGO RETRIEVER CELESTE DUBROVNIK MEX.

NELLY NORTH-STAR

YMIR ANDESCAN

MADE IN AMERICA DU GRAND FRESNOY
BASILIO NORTH STAR

RESERVA BULLYS/TBF HANK

MASSARI BINT ABOUKIR VON HAUSSMAN
RESERVA BULLYS MORGAN

EL ESCANDALO DEL SOL DE OESTE
SUNN DE LION ADAM LAMBERT
VOLMAAN DIOR

SELK' NAM'S POLKA BLACK

REBELSIDE JOHNNIE WALKER

TONKA MONTANA BLANCA

HELD FARMS HELLENA

BEST OF BATIST MAX

Todos los Ejemplares deben tener Pedigree

prop
JAVIER NUNEZ Y SILVIA TOJO

ANDRES JIMEMEZ OPAZO

JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ - RODRIGO HERNAN QUEZADA MONSALVE -
ALDO ABNER CASTRO LOPEZ - JENNY HERRERA MORALES
CATALINA UBILLA GRAU

ANDRES ELIAS JIMENEZ OPAZO

DIOGENES FERNANDEZ AGUILERA

NICOLAS BARROS LLONA - ALDO ABNER CASTRO LOPEZ - OSVALDO DA SILVA JUNIOR —

MARIA BEATRIZ MORAGA KLENNER -
JORGE LUIS CAMACARO

DANIEL FUENZALIDA

ANTONIO E. FIGUEROA ZEIDAN
LORENA LASNIBAT

RICARDO JIMMY PRADO

ALEJANDRO JESUS GOMEZ OSORIO
FELIPE BAN GARETTO

MARIA SOLEDAD ESPINOZA
ALEXANDER PEREZ

JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

FELIPE ANDRES TORES ESCOBAR
CECILIA ESTER PRADO RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGO SANTILLAN

VANESSA MAMANI

RENATO MANUEL DIAZ VINUELA
JUAN PABLO BRAVO MERCANDINO
VALERIA DEL R. MARQUEZ OYARCE —
ANTONIO E. FIGUEROA ZEIDAN - ALEJANDRA PATRICIA BUSTOS VERGARA
MARIA JOSE BRIEVA

descrip
DOBERMANN

BULLMASTIFF

AFGHAN HOUND
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
BULLMASTIFF

AKITA AMERICANO
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK
AKITA AMERICANO

OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG
BULLDOG INGLES
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BEAGLE

BASENJI

BOSTON TERRIER
BEAGLE

AMERICAN BULLDOG
AFGHAN HOUND
AMERICAN BULLY
POINTER

MALTES

AKITA AMERICANO
DOBERMANN

BULL TERRIER

SIBERIAN HUSKY
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO CORTO
BORDER COLLIE
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